
I.D.:	46388803

Cabluri	cu	fibre	optice	si	accesorii

Data
publicarii

14.05.20 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

3.553,47	RON	-	3.553,47	RON 	 	

Descriere: Cablu	Fibra	optica	OM3	LC-ST	Duplex	Multimode	50/125	30m	-	3	buc	Cablu	Fibra	optica	OM3
LC-LC	Duplex	Multimode	50/125	150m	-	3	buc	Pigtail	fibră	SC	multimode	ULTIMODE	PG-35S
(1m,	OM3,	50/125)	-	10	buc	Pigtail	fibră	LC	multimode	ULTIMODE	PG-35S	(1m,	OM3,	50/125)	-
10	buc	PIGTAIL	MULTIMODAL	-	MUFĂ	ST	50/125	PIG-ST-MM	-	10	buc	Cleaver	fibră	optică	de
înaltă	precizie	F1-6000	-	1	buc	Splice	mecanic	ULTIMODE	FAST-MS1	-	15	buc	Stripper	de	fibră
optică	(250	um,	900	um,	2-3	mm)	CLAUSS	CFS-2	-	1	buc


